R U B B E R  S T A I R  T R E A D SABPURE | MARATHON
   ABPURE® and Marathon® rubber flooring products
are Red List Free and part of the Living Building
Challenge Declare Program.
What is Declare?
The program provides a clear and
informative label for building
products and supports the Living

ALL STAIR TREADS AVAILABLE IN HAMMERED AND ROUND PROFILES
Width: 36" (0.914 m)  48" (1.219 m)  72" (1.828 m) Gauge: 0.125" (3.17 mm) Gauge: 0.140" (3.5 mm)
 How to order:
1. Select product code
    from list below, e.g.: RVP
2. Select Color
    e.g.: RVP-55
3. Select Length
    e.g.: RVP-55-36’’
4. Select Carborundum strip
    color (for visually impaired)
    e.g.: RVP-55-36’’- 5
    (use first digit of color code)
Colors shown may vary according
to production run.
ABPURE Round
RTP Regular Stair Tread
RVP  Stair Tread for Vis. Impaired
OPP Stair Tread with Riser
OVP Stair Tread with Riser for
  Vis. Impaired
ABPURE Hammered
RTM Regular Stair Tread
RVM Stair Tread for Vis. Impaired
OPM Stair Tread with Riser
OVM Stair Tread with Riser for
  Vis. Impaired
Marathon Round
RTR Regular Stair Tread
RVR Stair Tread for Vis.Impaired
OPR Stair Tread with Riser
OVR Stair Tread with Riser for
  Vis. Impaired
Marathon Hammered
RTH Regular Stair Tread
RVH Stair Tread for Vis. Impaired
OPH Stair Tread with Riser
OVH Stair Tread with Riser for
  Vis. Impaired
Product Codes:
All stair treads available in hammered and round profiles
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
PRINTED IN CANADA  BRO-E7-TRD  ISSUED 03/2021
American Biltrite 200 Bank Street, Sherbrooke,
Quebec  J1H 4K3  Canada  |  american-biltrite.com
To order samples: flooring@american-biltrite.com
1.800.437.8743 | Technical Services: 1.800.479.0190
INSTALLATION
Optimal results can only be achieved by following
manufacturer’s instructions closely. Only adhesives
approved by American Biltrite specifically for
ABPURE and Marathon should be used for
gluing - installation (adhesion).
Detailed installation instructions can be found at
www.american-biltrite.com and should be
carefully followed.
ABPURE® & MARATHON® | RUBBER STAIR TREADS
® ABPURE, Marathon and Zip-Step are registered
 trademarks of American Biltrite
3.17 mm (round)
3.50 mm (hammered)
0.914 m
1.219 m
1.828 m
Gauge
Sizes
0.125"
0.140"
36"
48"
72"
314.33 mm
47.63 mm ADA compliant